Product description

A queen must be dressed like a queen and now you can live glory nights in a sexy way, here you have this fabulous unique
Set. Queen Lingerie brand means a new style of passion and seduction for unforgettable moments.

Features

Flowers pattern
Sexy V neckline
Belt included

Size: L/XL

Amazing lace teddy

Link to the product: https://sforne.com/queen-lingerie-low-low-lace-teddy-IxI-p-16846.html

Packed in plastic bag (no box). Ready for use.
Composition: 95% polyester + 5% Spandex

QUEEN LINGERIE - LOW LOW
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LACE TEDDY L/XL

Price
Number
Produce

EAN

r code

Best design, elegance and sensuality. You will feel like a queen you are!

55.65 Euro
91066288
76582497

8435565930882

SIZE GUIDE - QUEEN LINGERIE

SIZE EU USA UK/AU/NZ ITALY FRAN
S/M 34-38 2-8 6-10 38-44 36-38
L/XL 40-42 10-12 12-14 46-48 40-42
S/L 36-40 4-8 8-12

PLUS SIZE 40-46 10-14 14-18
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